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NB-loT

SMART LOCK FUNCTIONS

‘lm L

- Access: Finger Print, Password, Card,
APP access

- Connectivity: WIFI/BLE/Zigbee to NB-loT

- Networking with Smart home nodes, to
provide alarm, safety warning etc...

« Trend Cloud, FacelD lock



SMART LOCK POSITION

- .MX 7ULP/RT117F

Strggture -JN5169/89, K32W for connectivity

Face ID II# IR*RGB - RT106F

E e-Lock - IN5169/89, K32W for connectivity
FP e-Lock /
Connected & Security
FP e-Lock - LPC55S6x for low power and advanced security
5 Standalone - IN5169/89, K32W for connectivity
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— - LPC54101 for FP module
- KL1x touch pad

Entry e-Lock

BEEE
BEEE

- LPC800 for keypad lock
- KL1x with touch pad lock



SMART LOCK TWO-CHIPS SOLUTION
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KL16 based design




FP LOCK ONE-CHIP SOLUTION

OLED
Display/Touch

FP Sensor

Motor Driver

NXP Value position:

Processing: MCU
Connectivity:
Zigbee/BLE/WIFI/NFC
Security: SE

SIP: RTC, 10 Expander



FACEID AVAILABLE PLATFORMS

i.MX RT106F RT117F/.MX7ULP I.MX 8M mini
3D 3D 3D

sl (IR+RGB) (NIR + Z5H35%) (NIR +£5t35¢)
=3 NXP NXP/3rd partner Alibaba/Tencent
Birmis WA | yNivs-ah)

HET 5T NXP Solution NXP Solution/PCBA Reference design

CONFIDENTIAL USE



SMART LOCK CATEGORIES

Category

NFC reader

Face

recognition

Residential Lock with
Finger Printer

Residential Lock with
Wireless

Residential Lock with
Face recognition

Hotel Lock with BLE

CONFIDENTIAL USE

KL16

LPC54xx/
LPC55xx

KL16

LPC54xx/
LPC55xx

QN9Oxx,
JIN5169

QN9O0xx

QN9O0xx

QN902x

PCF8885

PCF8885

PCF8885

RC63x

PN7362

A71/SE050

LPC54xx/
LPC55xx

i.MX 7ULP,
i.MXRT



SECURE CONNECTIONS
FOR A SMARTER WORLD
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